(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

ARGUS SECURITY RISK MANAGMENT LTD

AR HARRISON 7701 LTD

ARH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ARIES DOMESTIC MAINTENANCE LIMITED

ARIMA LONDON LTD

ARISTA GROUP LIMITED

ARISTAN LIMITED

ARIZONA JOE'S LIMITED

ARLERFONZ LTD

ARLERTSA LTD

ARLINGTON & ROWE LTD

ARLPERTER LTD

ARMAAN CONSTRUCTION LTD

ARMA CONSULTING LIMITED

ARMAGRIP LIMITED

ARMAGUS ASSETS LIMITED

ARMAN SWEETS LTD

ARMATRADING & GAYLE HOMES LIMITED

ARMCHAIR ACQUISITIONS (PROPERTY) LTD

ARMOUR PEST CONTROL LTD

ARNEL ESTIBAL LIMITED

ARNIE & OTIS LTD

ARO ACCOUNTS LIMITED

AROMS INFOTECH LIMITED

AR PATRICK 7668 LTD

ARPLEY STREET LIMITED

AR RENTAL SOLUTIONS LTD

ARRIBA LIMITED

ARS DRY CLEANERS LIMITED

ARS TRADE 17 LTD

ARTAD CONSTRUCTION LTD

ART ASSET INVESTMENTS LTD

ARTBECK LIMITED

ARTBRAY LIMITED

ARTERFENDA LTD

ARTFORD LIMITED

ARTIC ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ARTIFICIAL GRASS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

ARTIFICIAL LAWN FITTERS UK LTD

ARTISANAL BEER COMPANY LIMITED

ARTISAN RESIDENTIAL ALBION WORKS
LIMITED

ARTISTS' RESEARCH CENTRE

ARTIZAN DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

ART OF BEAUTY LTD

THE ARTS COLLEGE LIMITED

ARTS ON THE QUAY LTD

ARTTUR LIMITED

ARTUR BOROWICZ LTD

ARTUR MUCHA LIMITED

ARULANANDAM LTD

ARUNDEL GLOBAL LIMITED

ARUNMOOR PROPERTY LIMITED

ASA BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

A S & G CONSULTANCY LTD

10556248
10554569
10555057
10554362
10554371
10556696
10551355
10547746
10547549
10552506
10549827
10552924
10555006
10552995
10549714
10554904
10550907
10546115
10553389
10553879
10554691
10551101
10551913
10554510
10549719
10548347
10554619
10545633
10554761
10554741
10553809
10549695
10550496
10550194
10547643
10549775
10549250
10555193

10546569
10553109
10546761

10555343
10552746
10546721
10555129
10556759
10545967
10551082
10555354
10552635
10547811
10555800
10551464
10546034

(CONT'D)
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017

04/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017

10/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
06/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017

ASCEND TRAINING CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ASCENSION BLINDS LTD

ASCENSION CIDER CO. LIMITED

ASCENTECH SOLUTIONS LTD

ASCENT GLO LTD

ASCENT INSTALLATION LTD

ASCOLER LTD

AS CONNECT LTD

ASCOT BARCLAY GROUP LIMITED

ASCOT TAXATION SOLUTIONS LTD

ASD TRADING LTD

ASF SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AS GIRAO 7671 LTD

ASHE BUSINESS CONSULTING LTD

ASH ENG TECH LTD

ASHESTOANGELS LIMITED

ASHES TO ASHES CLOTHING LIMITED

ASH FINANCE LIMITED

ASHFORD CONFLICT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASHFORD JOINERY LTD

ASHFORD SOUTH EAST LIMITED

ASHFORD UTILITIES LIMITED

ASHGATE ASSOCIATES LTD

ASHLAR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ASHLEY MEARS LIMITED

ASHLEY TREE SERVICES LTD

ASH LIMO LIMITED

ASHMAR LTD

ASHMOR PROPERTIES LIMITED

ASH PERSONNEL RECRUITMENT
SPECIALISTS LTD

ASHPHARM CLAYTON LIMITED

ASH TARMAC LTD

ASHTEAD KIDS LIMITED

ASH-WAY MOMENTUM LTD

ASIAN FOOD AND RESTAURANT AWARDS LTD

ASIAN REPLICAS UK LIMITED

ASJ LOGISTICS (UK) LIMITED

AS JOINERY & LANDSCAPING SERVICES
LIMITED

ASKWITH-DALEY ESTATES LIMITED

AS LEGAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

A.S LIFESTYLE ACCESSORIES LTD

ASMA BEGUM LTD

AS MARKETING AND PROMOTIONS LIMITED

ASM DELIVERY LTD

ASMSOLUTIONS786 LIMITED

ASN CAPITAL COLEHILL LTD

A SPARKLE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

ASPECT EVENTS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASPELL DIGITAL LTD

ASPIRE CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDING
LIMITED

ASPLIN INTERIORS LTD

ASQ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

ASSALA ENERGY UK LIMITED

10546733
10554440
10545913
10555998
10556717
10550264
10553442
10552665
10554938
10551842
10546864
10556655
10549820
10552095
10546439
10548332
10549503
10553330
10550637
10553293
10552468
10545499
10545867
10548165
10550982
10548610
10552203
10547269
10546731
10545708

10546025
10555767
10554392
10547374
10548405
10547416
10546169
10553412

10545484
10554129
10551917
10553893
10549321
10552321
10547426
10549095
10555715
10548119
10545659
10552248

10555105
10554734
10549881

04/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017

04/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017

04/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017

10/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017



