(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -	NEW COMPANIES	(CONT'D)			
	10556248		ASCEND TRAINING CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10546733	04/01/2017
AR HARRISON 7701 LTD	10554560	10/01/2017		10554440	10/01/2017
ARH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10555057	10/01/2017		10545913	04/01/2017
ARIES DOMESTIC MAINTENANCE LIMITED	10554362	10/01/2017	ASCENTECH SOLUTIONS LTD	10555998	10/01/2017
ARIMA LONDON LTD	10554371		ASCENT GLO LTD	10556717	10/01/2017
ARISTA GROUP LIMITED	10556696		ASCENT INSTALLATION LTD	10550264	06/01/2017
ARISTAN LIMITED	10551355		ASCOLER LTD	10553442	09/01/2017
ARIZONA JOE'S LIMITED	10547746		AS CONNECT LTD	10552665	09/01/2017
ARLERFONZ LTD	10547549		ASCOT BARCLAY GROUP LIMITED	10554938	10/01/2017
ARLERTSA LTD	10552506		ASCOT TAXATION SOLUTIONS LTD	10551842	06/01/2017
ARLINGTON & ROWE LTD	10549827		ASD TRADING LTD	10546864	04/01/2017
ARLPERTER LTD	10552924			10556655	10/01/2017
ARMAAN CONSTRUCTION LTD	10555006			10549820	05/01/2017
ARMA CONSTRUCTION LID ARMA CONSULTING LIMITED	10552995			10552095	09/01/2017
ARMA CONSOLLING LIMITED ARMAGRIP LIMITED	10549714			10546439	04/01/2017
ARMAGRIP LIMITED ARMAGUS ASSETS LIMITED	10554904			10548332	05/01/2017
ARMAGUS ASSEIS LIMITED ARMAN SWEETS LTD	10550907			10549503	05/01/2017
			ASHES TO ASHES CLOTHING LIMITED ASH FINANCE LIMITED		
ARMATRADING & GAYLE HOMES LIMITED				10553330	09/01/2017
ARMCHAIR ACQUISITIONS (PROPERTY) LTD			ASHFORD CONFLICT MANAGEMENT LIMITED		06/01/2017
ARMOUR PEST CONTROL LTD	10553879		ASHFORD JOINERY LTD	10553293	09/01/2017
ARNEL ESTIBAL LIMITED	10554691		ASHFORD SOUTH EAST LIMITED	10552468	09/01/2017
ARNIE & OTIS LTD	10551101		ASHFORD UTILITIES LIMITED	10545499	04/01/2017
ARO ACCOUNTS LIMITED	10551913			10545867	04/01/2017
AROMS INFOTECH LIMITED	10554510			10548165	05/01/2017
AR PATRICK 7668 LTD	10549719			10550982	06/01/2017
ARPLEY STREET LIMITED	10548347		ASHLEY TREE SERVICES LTD	10548610	05/01/2017
AR RENTAL SOLUTIONS LTD	10554619		ASH LIMO LIMITED	10552203	09/01/2017
ARRIBA LIMITED	10545633		ASHMAR LTD	10547269	04/01/2017
ARS DRY CLEANERS LIMITED	10554761			10546731	04/01/2017
ARS TRADE 17 LTD	10554741			10545708	04/01/2017
ARTAD CONSTRUCTION LTD	10553809		SPECIALISTS LTD		
ART ASSET INVESTMENTS LTD	10549695			10546025	04/01/2017
ARTBECK LIMITED	10550496			10555767	10/01/2017
ARTBRAY LIMITED	10550194	06/01/2017	ASHTEAD KIDS LIMITED ASH-WAY MOMENTUM LTD	10554392	10/01/2017
ARTERFENDA LTD	10547643			10547374	04/01/2017
ARTFORD LIMITED	10549775		ASIAN FOOD AND RESTAURANT AWARDS LTD	10548405	05/01/2017
ARTIC ASSOCIATES LIMITED	10549250		ASIAN REPLICAS UK LIMITED	10547416	04/01/2017
ARTIFICIAL GRASS INTERNATIONAL	10555193	10/01/2017		10546169	04/01/2017
LIMITED				10553412	09/01/2017
ARTIFICIAL LAWN FITTERS UK LTD	10546569	04/01/2017	LIMITED		
ARTISANAL BEER COMPANY LIMITED	10553109	09/01/2017	ASKWITH-DALEY ESTATES LIMITED	10545484	04/01/2017
ARTISAN RESIDENTIAL ALBION WORKS	10546761	04/01/2017	AS LEGAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED	10554129	09/01/2017
LIMITED			A.S LIFESTYLE ACCESSORIES LTD	10551917	09/01/2017
ARTISTS' RESEARCH CENTRE	10555343	10/01/2017	ASMA BEGUM LTD	10553893	09/01/2017
ARTIZAN DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	10552746	09/01/2017	AS MARKETING AND PROMOTIONS LIMITED	10549321	05/01/2017
ART OF BEAUTY LTD	10546721	04/01/2017	ASM DELIVERY LTD	10552321	09/01/2017
THE ARTS COLLEGE LIMITED	10555129	10/01/2017	ASMSOLUTIONS786 LIMITED	10547426	04/01/2017
ARTS ON THE QUAY LTD	10556759	10/01/2017	ASN CAPITAL COLEHILL LTD	10549095	05/01/2017
ARTTUR LIMITED	10545967	04/01/2017	A SPARKLE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	10555715	10/01/2017
ARTUR BOROWICZ LTD	10551082	06/01/2017	ASPECT EVENTS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10548119	05/01/2017
ARTUR MUCHA LIMITED	10555354	10/01/2017	ASPELL DIGITAL LTD	10545659	04/01/2017
ARULANANDAM LTD	10552635	09/01/2017	ASPIRE CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDING	10552248	09/01/2017
ARUNDEL GLOBAL LIMITED	10547811	05/01/2017	LIMITED		
ARUNMOOR PROPERTY LIMITED	10555800	10/01/2017	ASPLIN INTERIORS LTD	10555105	10/01/2017
ASA BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	10551464	06/01/2017	ASQ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	10554734	10/01/2017
A S & G CONSULTANCY LTD	10546034	04/01/2017	ASSALA ENERGY UK LIMITED	10549881	05/01/2017